
10 February 2018 Sofia / ASICS Arena

Event: 60 m -WOMEN Start: 18:50

Record: 7.67

BIB Name YOB Country Results SF Results Final

FINAL

1 124 Baboi Marina Andreea 1999 ROU 7,54 7,45 CR
2 76 Dolores Ćosić 1999 CRO 7,55 7,61
3 169 Tamara Vuletić 2000 SRB 7,71 7,660
3 186 Eda Nur Kiliç 1999 TUR 7,71 7,660
5 59 Nikol Andonova 2000 BUL 7,731 7,69
6 154 Nika Glojnarič 2000 SLO 7,72 7,72

7 86 Santa Colomeiteva 2000 CYP 7,740
8 159 Anja Lukić 1999 SRB 7,75
9 93 Damplia Vagia 2000 GRE 7,83

10 119 Jana Mitovska 2001 MKD 7,96
11 64 Vanesa Yankova 2001 BUL 8,07
12 109 Alexandra Mihailenco 2001 MDA 8,12
13 116 Ajshe Halili 2000 MKD 8,19
14 8 Ruzanna Melkumyan 2000 ARM 8,58

Event: 60 m - WOMEN Start: 18:10
Record: 7.67 1Q+3q

BIB Name YOB Country Results SF Results Final

1 heat

1 76 Dolores Ćosić 1999 CRO 7,55 Q
2 154 Nika Glojnarič 2000 SLO 7,72 q
3 93 Damplia Vagia 2000 GRE 7,83
4 119 Jana Mitovska 2001 MKD 7,96

2 heat

1 186 Eda Nur Kiliç 1999 TUR 7,71 Q
2 59 Nikol Andonova 2000 BUL 7,731 q
3 159 Anja Lukić 1999 SRB 7,75
4 116 Ajshe Halili 2000 MKD 8,19
5 8 Ruzanna Melkumyan 2000 ARM 8,58

3 heat

1 124 Baboi Marina Andreea 1999 ROU 7,54 Q
2 169 Tamara Vuletić 2000 SRB 7,71 q
3 86 Santa Colomeiteva 2000 CYP 7,740
4 64 Vanesa Yankova 2001 BUL 8,07
5 109 Alexandra Mihailenco 2001 MDA 8,12
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